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I. X¢%FH (The target subject)

x5 AHH 2 s

The number of the target subjects 740 ﬂ’ ﬁ

o REE B et

The number of the target teachers 308 }\ (u 1:t‘{:mle 20 }\ gfrt tl%lj‘)e 1838 }\)
IR H L 32,793A

Total number of registered students

I. EfIRA (Operational situation)

SRR H B IR A H £

Number of evaluated classes/ Number of Non-evaluated classes

72 3$+E/1 7#H

classes

FEH g% FH IEFE =

Evaluated classes Percentage/ Non-evaluated classes Percentage

97.70% . 2 .30%

N EIe=P 300A(ﬁE119A FEHE 18 1N)
Number of evaluated teachers full time part time

FEFE A H T 8 N (HAL: 1A, FEHEE) 7N)
Number of Non-evaluated teachers full time part time

FH FE N 97.40% <%1£99 17%. FEHE)96. 28%)
Evaluated teachers Percentage time part time
HRIEFE MR 2@%(*&08%@3&%ﬂ3n%)
Non-evaluated teachers Percentage full time part time

M. EZE#HEEZZE (Number of Respondents and Percentage of Respondents)

Al 5%

Number of Respondents

11,836A

FEhRl BB E R FEFE MR H B IEE K
Number of registered students in evaluated classes
Number of registered students in Non-evaluated classes

31,856 A N7937A

FEhik HBBEALUN T B IESR RIRIEE N B AR

% of respondents in evaluated classes
% of respondents among total number of students taking the class

37.15%.36.09%

Tor— MERDRT

1. 797 - RIHHT HBEHICOWT
VIT ok % ffig 123 5 72012,

7or— b HEEBEUTOLSICHKEL 9,

- METEN S — %
CBURBOA D o 720 D (R KADED b ats) — IR
Eﬁﬂ%®t — BRI
AFRICRET O &S 7 — ik
%@@(iﬂ#kb%#w\%%%®%%%> ~Z0ft

2. HRTOumBILILIZOWT
ERTOEIG R ORI

AEEE 3R E AL CRIEL TH Y 95

,16,



aseno
タイプライター
第19回授業評価アンケート【２０１3年度後期】


Sy —1
7 v"ﬁ“ E'l' Responses (Total)

#1

BIEDIEH (BHER)
1. WBEE»S 44.07% 6613
2. BURBOAB 720 R R ANDOEDLEL) 29.16% 4375
3. BRI 7.66% 1149
4. FFRIEIDE- S 7205 10. 26% 1539
5. Ol GRALAEDR 3\, KM EI O E45) 8.86% 1330

[BER IOV T TR TR

Average || think so|May be so|Not sure|May be not t#ﬁggn;to

@O HM (FFEE - BAT) 2 - HEEEEHM - Moodle % e-learning
b - 7L XV EHMEE) Z@E)T LA ?

4.36| 6726| 3378| 1198| 348| 186

@ ZEHLFIIZET ORI R R (Ex ARt kBT A S~ ot
&) WCETCS L FE Lz ?

4.42| 7168| 3091| 1109 311 157

TS ZOBRI|EBSR|ELSEEEBL N £
FHIfE %g\ét; WABLIEL ZBDEV
i I 2
[BEAEICOVT 585 F1E
Average || think so|May be so|Not sure|May be not| | don't
think so

@ BEIHERFEHC INR)OME ENFIH->TRHINE Lz ? | 4.47| 7133] 3388 1114| 126 75

@ ZOHHEAOH, BLAEED ELIzh? 4.20| 5857 | 3605| 1607 439 328
TS ZOBI|EBOR|ELSELEBL £
Tl 208 %g\zt; VAR tu_\zti }E\h;,)cu\
[HEICDWT] 285 L&D
Average || think so|May be so|Not sure|May be not| | don't
think so

® BEONBEZHMTEL L) LT RREDHBEINTHE LA ? 4.33] 6603| 3414| 1232| 350| 236

©® BEHUEZOEAL) ETIHIAFOLRERIIEREONE Lz ? 4.48| 7617| 2899| 931| 213| 175
SBELLNIELEEDEL D A 3
[FEEREHICOVT] RS €287
Average || think so|May be so|Not sure|May be not| | don't
think so
@ dul-HEOBRENOHIERIIEE» > 72T ? 4.27| 6454 | 3117| 1472| 541| 252

BELGEOTH - EHRREROE DR E | bkl OIUHRE I K
3.90| 4239| 3758| 2616| 861| 362

) CL7z20?

SES(EbLh|ELBELEL 5B 73

o FoIfE| T8 té\%t; L‘i’:)ttf‘)tb_‘;_ti E\;ng
(%54 5F() 383 < &M

Average || think so|May be so|Not sure|May be not| | don't
think so
© BEICHBILT, TOREIMETEL25DOTLR? 4.32| 6477| 3568| 1161| 364| 266
REIZE Number of students who replied 11836

IOOFEHME ) B IE5. LB VZIEEI B [RATELL V2RV [Eh bR zIEZ ) Bbhv]22[Z) Bbhv 21 LGHELZMETT,
The average score is calculated by numerical evaluation as follows: 5 points for i think so’, 4 points for "May be so', 3 points for 'Not sure’, 2 points for "May be not’,and 1 points for 'T don’t think so’.
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The University students Responses(Total)

# 2
BiEDER (EEERIRW)
1. BBEH»S 43.36% 5618
2. BRI D700 (BHERKANDEDLETr) 28.96% 3753
3. BRI OZD 8.63% 1118
4. FRIETDER S 205 9.99% 1295
5. ZOM (HFALDSEDR 3V, BB O#BE5) 9.06% 1174
EREXRHEIZOVT] IR %?;('Ec*’
Average || think so|May be so y be | don't
think so
@O HM (FFEE - BAT) 2 - HEEEEHM - Moodle % e-learning
o ) 4.33| 5614| 3028 169
M TV HEME) FEYT LA,
@ ZEHLFIIZET ORI R R (Ex ARt kBT A S~ ot
i 4.39| 6011| 2753 140
JB) ASHEENIS L E L ?
[BEARICOWT] 3585
Average || think so|May be so | don't
think so
@ FHEIEBEE (T INR)OWMB LENFICH > TREMSNE L2 ? | 4.44| 5965| 3041 64
@ ZOHEBAOEE, BLAEmEY)F Lz ? 4.16| 4813| 3200 306
[BEIZD>WT] Z58B5
Average || think so|May be so | don't
think so
® BEONBEZHMTEL L) LT RREDHBEINTHE LA ? 4.30| 5502| 3045 215
©® BEHUEZOEAL) ETIHIAFOLRERIIEREONE Lz ? 4.46| 6395| 2595 164
[FEBSEHICOWT] 1383
Average || think so|May be so | don't
think so
@ dul-HEOBRENOHIERIIEE» > 72T ? 4.24| 5410| 2740 226
VBB GO P8 B R EROE N LRE | B 7O NGILTE X
3.84| 3364| 3298 327
) CL7z20?
(64 5P TIRS It
Average || think so|May be so y be | don't
think so
© BEICHBILT, TOREIMETEL25DOTLR? 4.28| 5336| 3224 243
FREZEE  Number of students who replied 10198
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FERAKZAEHER

The Junior College students Responses(Total)

#£3
BIEDER (FEHERM)
1. B, S 48.58% 995
2. BURBHL DB o700 (LR K ANDOEDL &) 30.37% 622
3. BRI D20 1.51% 31
4. FFRIEIDE- S 7205 11.91% 244
5. ZOM (HALAHD 9, KR OB &45) 7.62% 156
[P HEICOVT 85 M
Average || think so|May be so y be not| | don't
think so
@O HM (FFEE - BAT) 2 - HEEEEHM - Moodle % e-learning
) . 4.53| 1112 350 37 17
b - 7L XV EHMEE) Z@E)T LA ?
@ AR METIHE T O BT R RESHERE (Ex RARE R R BAT 2 S5~ %t
. 4.58| 1157 338 34 17
) WEENCHIS L E L ?
[EEREICDNT] R Rk
Average || think so|May be so y be not| | don't
think so
@ IHITMAEH (O INR)OME ENEIN> TEMSNE Lzh? | 4.62] 1168| 347 10 11
@ ZoHEEA~OHE, EOPEmEDE L0 ? 4.47| 1044 405 39 22
[BEIZD>WT] Z5E5 %%C;\\b
Average || think so|May be so y be not| | don't
think so
& BEONBRZIMTEL L) BTRRPEDHFHFEINTVWE Lz ? 4.53| 1101| 369 24 21
© FWHEHUFEDMLEZ L) ETIAPLRBHILELONE Lizh? 4.66| 1222 304 15 11
[FEBRSBHIOVT] R 8P
Average || think so|May be so y be not| | don't
think so
@D bulzHEOFENOHIEIRIUIE > 72T H ? 4.45| 1044| 377 41 26
VBB G OFH B R EROE N LRE | B 7O NG TE I AL
4.28 875 460 51 35
M CTL7223?
N TR €O £ RS R 22 Ha Tl
[#6& 5F4H) €8S aP
Average || think so|May be so y be not| | don't
think so
© BAEICHE LT, COREIMETESLHDOTLEN? 4.56| 1141 344 29 23
HREIZE Number of students who replied 1638
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